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Pos N#

Men Results | Click Here for Women Results

Name

POR/
PORTUGAL

ESP/
ESPANHA

POR/
PORTUGAL

GBR/GRA
BRETANHA

GBR/GRA
BRETANHA

POR/
PORTUGAL

IRL / IRLANDA

GER/
ALEMANHA

CZE / REP.
CHECA

IRL / IRLANDA

POR/
PORTUGAL

GBR/GRA
BRETANHA

GBR/GRA
BRETANHA

GER/
ALEMANHA

GBR/GRA
BRETANHA

SUI/ SUICA

SVK/ REP.
ESLOVACA

SUI / SUICA

GBR/GRA
BRETANHA

GER/
ALEMANHA

GBR/GRA
BRETANHA

GBR/GRA
BRETANHA

GBR/GRA
BRETANHA

CZE | REP.
CHECA

SUI / SUICA

ESP/
ESPANHA

Women Results | Click Here for Men Results

Name

Pos
COD-
FE

1

o

Pos

Cross

COD-

FE Country

POR/

M3539 boRTUGAL

M4549 ESP / ESPANHA

POR/
PORTUGAL

GBR / GRA-
BRETANHA

GBR / GRA-
BRETANHA

POR/
PORTUGAL

M5054

M5054

M4549

M4549

M4044 IRL / IRLANDA

GER/
ALEMANHA

CZE /REP.
CHECA

M4549

M5054

M5559 IRL / IRLANDA

POR/
PORTUGAL

GBR / GRA-
M5054 BRETANHA

GBR / GRA-
M5054 BRETANHA

GER/
ALEMANHA

GBR / GRA-
BRETANHA

M5559 SUI / SUICA

SVK / REP.
M4044 5 ovACA
M5054 SUI / SUICA

GBR / GRA-
M5559 BRETANHA

GER/
ALEMANHA

GBR / GRA-
BRETANHA

GBR / GRA-
M5559 BRETANHA

GBR / GRA-
BRETANHA

POR/
PORTUGAL

M5559 SUI/ SUICA

M5559

M4044

M4044

M5054

M4549

M5054

M5559

M4044 DISQUALIFIED

COD- Country

http://www.switch2.biz/evacns2005/uk/cmato.php

Time

00:31:45

00:32:12

00:32:56

00:33:10

00:33:19

00:34:00
00:34:28
00:35:06

00:35:47
00:35:53
00:36:12

00:36:45

00:37:19

00:37:37

00:38:02
00:38:33
00:39:25
00:39:28
00:39:34

00:40:04

00:41:35

00:41:56

00:42:48

00:45:38
00:45:50
00:33:06
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36

GBR/GRA
BRETANHA

GER/
ALEMANHA

ESP/
ESPANHA

GER/
ALEMANHA

GBR/GRA
BRETANHA

GER/
ALEMANHA

ESP/
ESPANHA

GBR/GRA
BRETANHA

GBR/GRA
BRETANHA

SUI/ SUICA

GER/
ALEMANHA

ESP/
ESPANHA

GER/
ALEMANHA

GBR/GRA
BRETANHA

GBR/GRA
BRETANHA

SUI/ SUICA

COD-FE

1

2

FE

F4044

F4044

F5054

F4549

F3539

F5054

F4549

F4549

F5054
F5559
F6064

F5054

F6569

F5054

F6064
F6569

http://www.switch2.biz/evacns2005/uk/cmato.php

GBR / GRA-
BRETANHA

GER/
ALEMANHA

00:18:54

00:19:27

ESP / ESPANHA 00:19:30

GER/
ALEMANHA

GBR / GRA-
BRETANHA

GER/
ALEMANHA

00:19:38

00:19:51

00:20:12

ESP / ESPANHA 00:20:18

GBR / GRA-
BRETANHA

GBR / GRA-
BRETANHA

SUI/ SUICA

GER/
ALEMANHA

00:20:42

00:21:01
00:21:07
00:21:35

ESP / ESPANHA 00:22:21

GER/
ALEMANHA

GBR / GRA-
BRETANHA

GBR / GRA-
BRETANHA

SUI/ SUICA

00:22:47
00:23:02

00:23:43
00:29:55
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